VIII TRAIL DE LA ALCARRUELA
29 Marzo 2025

CORTA - Orden De Llegada

Finalizados (92)
Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
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196
219
190
225
157
180
169
128
142
175
231
223
173
200
211
144
129
168
166
212
194
177
174
151
163
161
160
158
131
159
222
220
187
201
182
206
185
186
218
184
188
232
183
133
134
135
167
205

David ATIENZA TOLEDO

David CANEQUE CUBILLO

Jose Manuel RUIZ

Guillermo RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO
Jose Maria DE LA PUEBLA ORTIZ
Marcos RODRIGUEZ RABOSO
Abrahan MACHO TROYANO

Juan Antonio PRADO SAIZ

Emilio Jesus GARCIA DIEZ
Rodrigo REY VIEJO

Andres SANZ MARLPICA

Cesar SANZ MALPICA

Jose Manuel GARCIA CORRAL
Jose Antonio CANTARERO MORALES
Jose Antonio MARTIN ROA
Hengelberth Jesu VILLA PORRAS
Pilar CUENCA DELGADO

Pedro GARVIA LEON

Raquel GARCIA REJAS

Patricia GARCIA CALVO

Jorge RETUERTA SANCHEZ
Julian DURO PEREZ

Marta GINES GARCIA

Yolanda ESPACIOS GARCIA
Cristina CHAVES GUILLERMO
Anabel ARIAS MATAS

Laura BODEGA DE FRIAS
Alejandro MENA FERNANDEZ
Jaime COMAS CASTRO

Jezabel ROMERA LEON

Junior VELAZQUEZ DUARTE

Ana ALONSO IBANEZ

Monica COSTERO NAVARRO
Juan Ignacio MOLINA CEBRIAN
Rafael ALMANSA

Jose Maria FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
Laura VARA

Natalia BALDOMINOS SANCHEZ
Blanca MORAL TABERNERO
Inmaculada GIJON RUIZ

Beatriz MATEOS NEIRA

Santiago Jose ELVIAS CARRERAS
Gema YUBERO VALTUENA
Laura NAVAS GOMEZ

Maria Elisa BARRIOS ROBLEDO
Silviu Cosmin COMANDARU
Adela GARCIA GONZALO
Estefania MUNOZ LOPEZ

Abs
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sCat cat TIEMPO CLUB

1 Adulto-M 1
2 Adulto-M 2
3 Adulto-M 3
4 Adulto-M 4
5 Adulto-M 5
6 Adulto-M 6
7 Adulto-M 7
8 Adulto-M 8
9 Adulto-M 9
10 Adulto-M 10
11 Adulto-M 11
12 Adulto-M 12
13 Adulto-M 13
14 Adulto-M 14
15 Adulto-M 15
16 Adulto-M 16
1 Adulto-F 1
17 Adulto-M 17
2 Adulto-F 2
3 Adulto-F 3
18 Adulto-M 18
19 Adulto-M 19
4 Adulto-F 4
Adulto-F 5
Adulto-F 6
Adulto-F 7
Adulto-F 8
20 Adulto-M 20
21 Adulto-M 21
9 Adulto-F 9
22 Adulto-M 22
10 Adulto-F 10
11 Adulto-F 11
23 Adulto-M 23
24 Adulto-M 24
25 Adulto-M 25
12 Adulto-F 12
13 Adulto-F 13
14 Adulto-F 14
15 Adulto-F 15
16 Adulto-F 16
26 Adulto-M 26
17 Adulto-F 17
18 Adulto-F 18
19 Adulto-F 19
27 Adulto-M 27
20 Adulto-F 20
21 Adulto-F 21
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0:30:32 Running Henares
0:30:50 La Puebla De Belena
0:30:52 Rodenos Running
0:30:54 Club Atletismo Cervantes Alcal
0:30:55 Individual

0:31:14 Tepertenece Com
0:31:32 Individual

0:31:39 Individual

0:31:42 Individual

0:31:46 Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
0:33:10 Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
0:33:12 Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
0:33:24 Individual

0:33:34 Individual

0:34:35 Individual

0:35:45 Individual

0:36:45 C.d. Guadatrail

0:37:25 Individual

0:37:47 C.c. Colmenar Viejo
0:38:10 La Cabra Tira Al Monte
0:38:17 Individual

0:39:01 Individual

0:39:33 Individual

0:40:46 Individual

0:41:38 C.d. Velociraptor

0:41:41 C.d. Velociraptor

0:41:42 C.d. Velociraptor

0:42:31 Individual

0:42:39 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu
0:42:56 Romeras Running
0:43:12 Individual

0:43:39 Pareja Runners

0:43:52 Runners Cabanillas
0:44:03 Individual

0:44:07 Individual

0:45:11 Fundi

0:45:49 Runners Cabanillas
0:45:50 Runners Cabanillas
0:45:55 Individual

0:46:35 Individual

0:47:01 Triatlon Marchamalo
0:49:27 Fundi

0:50:14 Individual

0:50:28 Individual

0:52:19 Individual

0:52:23 Individual

0:53:08 Fundi

0:54:04 Individual
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PC_1
Local - Localidad
No -Loeches
No -Puebla De Belena
No -Talayuelas
No -Alcala De Henares |0:26
No -San Sebastian De
No -Anchuelo
No -Madrid
No -Fuenlabrada
No -Madrid
No -Brihuega
-Brihuega
No -Brihuega
No -Loranca De Tajufia
No -Alcala De Henares
No -Azuqueca
No -Trijueque
No -Cabanillas Del Ca
No -Alcala De Henares
No -Colmenar Viejo
No -Alcala De Henares
No -Guadalajara
No -Guadalajara
No -Madrid
No -Azuqueca
No -Guadalajara
No -Guadalajara
No -Guadalajara
No -Azuqueca
No -Guadalajara
Si -Malacuera
Si -Malacuera
No -Pareja
No -Cabanillas Del Ca
No -Alcala De Henares
No -Chiloeches
No -Madrid
No -Cabanillas Del Ca
No -Cabanillas Del Ca
No -Madrid
No -Torres De La Alam
No -Alcala De Henares
-Madrid
No -Siglenza
No -Ciudad Real
No -Los Santos De La
No -San Fernando De
No -Madrid
No -Valdesaz
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Finalizados (92)
Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Pto
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

204
203
130
176
233
181
140
141
126
189
172
198
199
197
193
234
154
162
235
226
224
150
192
146
178
152
221
214
213
208
209
210
207
137
136
138
139
215
153
155
156
132
165
164

Alejandra MUNOZ LOPEZ

Lucia GONZALEZ GARGOLES
Tomas CUENCA AGREDA

Emilio Jesus DE MIGUEL DELEITO
Yolanda SANZ

Ana SANCHEZ MARQUEZ

Beatriz ORTEGA MARTINEZ

Jorge TORO MARCO

Emilio SANCHEZ MORENO

Juan Antonio MENASALVAS LOPEZ-S

Patricia MAYORAL PARDO
Antonio GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
Daniel MARTINEZ VINDEL

Alicia IBARRA ROMERA
Margarita CARRASCO BLASCO
Miguel VILAR CORTIJO

Eva HUALDA MAYORAL

Sergio RIZO ROJO

Rosa VALLESTEROS ROMERA
Araceli MAYORAL MAYORAL
Sergio PADRINO DUARTE

Angel Luis AGUILERA GARCIA
Daniel ROMERA LOPEZ

Beatriz CAMINO SANCHEZ

Laura HERNANDO RAMIRO
Belen LARGACHA POLO

Lina REDONDO RAMOS

Blanca REPETTO RAMOS
Roberto DOBLAS DIAZ

Angel MORENO SANCHEZ
Nancy RIVERA

Jose FALCON

Gemma Maria PASTOR GARCIA
Jose Luis ESTEBAN DELGADO
Monica ACOSTA RECIO

Silvia BLAS OBISPO

Jose A GONZALEZ LOPEZ
Antonia MAYORAL SANTAMARIA
Cecilia MAYORAL DE LAS HERAS
Maria Jesus MAYORAL MAYORAL
Carmen GARCIA GONZALEZ
Carmen PEREZ RUBIO

Pascuala MAYORAL SANTAMARIA
Angela LEON GARCIA
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Abs
22 Adulto-F 22
23 Adulto-F 23
28 Adulto-M 28
29 Adulto-M 29
24 Adulto-F 24
25 Adulto-F 25
26 Adulto-F 26
30 Adulto-M 30
31 Adulto-M 31
32 Adulto-M 32
27 Adulto-F 27
33 Adulto-M 33
34 Adulto-M 34
28 Adulto-F 28
29 Adulto-F 29
35 Adulto-M 35
30 Adulto-F 30
36 Adulto-M 36
31 Adulto-F 31
32 Adulto-F 32

37 JVM 1
38 Adulto-M 37
39 JVM 2

33 Adulto-F 33
34 Adulto-F 34
35 Adulto-F 35
36 Adulto-F 36
37 Adulto-F 37
40 Adulto-M 38
41 Adulto-M 39
38 Adulto-F 38
42 Adulto-M 40
39 Adulto-F 39
43 Adulto-M 41
40 Adulto-F 40
41 Adulto-F 41
44 Adulto-M 42
42 Adulto-F 42
43 Adulto-F 43
44 Adulto-F 44
45 Adulto-F 45
46 Adulto-F 46
47 Adulto-F 47
48 Adulto-F 48

0:54:06 Individual
0:54:12 Tribeca
0:55:17 Individual
0:56:16 Club Maraton Guadalajara
0:58:21 Independiente
0:59:51 Individual
0:59:55 Individual
0:59:58 Individual
1:01:03 Individual
1:01:05 Individual
1:01:47 Individual

1:02:32 Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
1:02:44 Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb

1:02:50 Romeras Running
1:05:43 Estilo Alpino Cuenca
1:07:55 Independiente
1:12:35 Individual
:12:37 Individual
:15:21 Individual
:15:23 Malacuera
:16:15 Individual
:16:17 Individual
:16:20 Individual
:16:21 Individual
:16:24 Individual
:16:26 Individual
:17:25 Individual
:18:55 Individual
1:18:57 Individual
1:21:48 Individual
1:21:51 Personal Running
1:21:53 Individual
1:21:59 Individual
1:23:00 Individual
1:23:05 Individual
1:23:07 Individual
1:23:08 Individual
1:46:15 Malacuera
1:46:18 Individual
1:46:20 Individual
1:46:23 Individual
1:46:26 Individual
1:46:29 Individual
1:46:35 Las Andarinas
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Local - Localidad
No -Valdesaz

No -Guadalajara

No -Cabanillas Del Ca
No -Guadalajara
-Guadalajara

No -Guadalajara

No -Loranca De Tajufia
No -Loranca De Tajufia
No -Guadalajara

No -Guadalajara

No -Guadalajara

No -Malacuera

Si -Malacuera

Si -Malacuera

No -Iriepal

-Brihuega

No -Malacuera

Si -Malacuera
-Malacuera

Si -Malacuera

Si -Malacuera

Si -Malacuera

Si -Malacuera

No -Guadalajara

No -Guadalajara

No -Guadalajara

No -Alcala De Henares
No -Azuqueca De Hena
No -Azuqueca De Hena
Si -Coslada

No -Guadalajara

No -Guadalajara

Si -Coslada

No -Madrid

No -Madrid

No -Madrid

No -Madrid

No -Malacuera

No -Malacuera

Si -Malacuera

Si -Malacuera

Si -Malacuera

Si -Malacuera

Si -Malacuera
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